KA384x
www.estek.com.cn                                                         Copyright @ Estek Electronics Co., Ltd
Version 0.2      27 July 2011 1
Current Mode PWM Controller
  Description                       Features
                                                        Applications
Internally implemented circuits include
a trimmed oscillator for precise duty cycle

www.estek.com.cn                                                         Copyright @ Estek Electronics Co., Ltd
Version 0.2      27 July 2011 2
  Ordering Information
Part Number Operating Temperature Range Package Packing
KA3842KI SOP-8 Tape & Reel
KA3843KI SOP-8 Tape & Reel
KA3844KI SOP-8 Tape & Reel
KA3845KI
-40 oC ~ +85 oC
SOP-8 Tape & Reel
KA3842JI DIP-8 Tube
KA3843JI DIP-8 Tube
KA3844JI DIP-8 Tube
KA3845JI
-40 oC ~ +85 oC
DIP-8 Tube
  Absolute Maximum Ratings